
 
 

Paris 2024 Paralympic Games 
Canadian Paralympic Team Media Contacts  

Name Sports Email  WhatsApp 

Nicole Watts CPC Comms/PR Lead nwatts@paralympic.ca 613-462-2700  
 

Caroline Sharp Para Athletics Caroline.Sharp@athletics.ca 613-323-5605 

Dhiren Mahiban Wheelchair Basketball dmahiban@wheelchairbasketball.ca 416-574-6682 

Emmalee Nother Para Canoe 
Para Rowing 
Wheelchair Rugby 

enother@canoekayak.ca 
 

905-912-1322 

Ariane Perron Para Cycling ariane.perron@cyclingcanada.ca 819-210-3034 

Michel Belanger Para Swimming 
 

mbcommunications@outlook.com 613-447-6334 

Nathan Bragg Boccia  
Goalball 
Para Table Tennis 

Communications@bcwheelchairsports.com 
 

604-715-7298 

Chris Dornan Para Archery 
Para Badminton  
Para Equestrian 
Para Judo 
Para Triathlon 
Wheelchair Fencing 

hpprchris@shaw.ca 
 

403-620-8731 

Courtney Killion Sitting Volleyball 
Wheelchair Tennis 

courtney@volleyball.ca 
 

647-961-5845 
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